
TUESDAY, JANUARY 24, 2017INTERNATIONAL

310.345.7500 carswellandpartners.com

9108 Leander Drive
BHPO | 5 BR | 7 BA | Pool
$5,545,000

130 S. Burlingame Avenue
Brentwood Park | 7 BR | 12 BA | Pool

$19,995,000

1723 Rising Glen Road
Sunset Strip | 4 BR | 6 BA | Pool

$8,950,000

4140 Dundee Drive
Los Feliz | 5 BR | 6 BA | Pool
$4,689,000
Open 11-2pm

BRE#01111566



INSIDE FRONT COVER

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

10250 W SUNSET, 
HOLMBY HILLS
$88,000,000 

BRANDON WILLIAMMS, RAYNI WILLILAMS 
ALLA FURMAN  310.691.5935

9555 HEATHER RD
BEVERLY HILLS
$22,800,000  |  LEASE $100,000/MO 

BRANDEN WILLIAMS, RAYNI WILLIAMS  
310.691.5935

594 S MAPLETON DR
HOLMBY HILLS
$200,000,000 

RICK HILTON, DAVID KRAMER   310.278.3311

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

425 PARKWOOD DR
HOLMBY HILLS
$18,990,000 

LINDA MAY   310.492.0735

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information.
CalBRE License# 01160681

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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1 W CENTURY DR #36A
CENTURY CITY

NEW PRICE $15,995,000 

DREW FENTON  310.858.5474

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

10727 WILSHIRE BLVD #PH4
WILSHIRE CORRIDOR

$20,000,000 

JEFF HYLAND, RICK HILTON   310.278.3311

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1911 WESTRIDGE RD
BRENTWOOD
$39,950,000 

DREW FENTON  310.858.5474

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

RSVP REQUIRED TO RSVP@DREWFENTON.COM
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19710 ARUNDEL PLACE | WOODLAND HILLS
Offered at  $1,989,000 |  5 BED  |  5 BATH  |  5,474 SQ. FT.  |  20,711 LSZ.

BY
APPOINTMENT

THEPARTNERSTRUST.COM
EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

KAREN MISRAJE
310.500.3909  |  karen.misraje@thepartnerstrust.com 

Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and does not guarantee the accuracy of square 
footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is 
advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals. CALBRE# 01869103 | Misraje CALBRE# 00592639.
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EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

F. RON SMITH & DAVID BERG
310.500.3931  |  smithandberg@thepartnerstrust.com 

THEPARTNERSTRUST.COM
Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or 
features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals. 

CALBRE# 018691033 | Smith CalBRE# 00961954 | Berg CalBRE# 01481236.

Just
Listed.
10527 EASTBORNE AVENUE
LOS ANGELES

Offered at  $1,799,000 

EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF
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Breathtaking Ocean View Estate

1624 San Onofre Dr. • Pacific Palisades
Offered at $6,300,000

Santa Monica

STEFANIE BLUESTONE
310.339.7018

StefanieBluestone@evusa.com
Cal BRE# 01194733
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Andorra ∙ Argentina ∙ Austria ∙ Bahrain ∙ Belgium ∙ Canada ∙ Chile ∙ China ∙ Colombia ∙ Croatia ∙ Czech Republic ∙ Dominican Republic ∙ France ∙ Germany ∙ Greece ∙ Hungary ∙ Ireland ∙ Italy ∙ Liechtenstein
Luxembourg ∙ Malta ∙ Mexico ∙ Montenegro ∙ Netherlands ∙ Oman ∙ Peru ∙ Portugal ∙ Qatar ∙ Russia ∙ South Africa ∙ Spain ∙ Sweden ∙ Switzerland ∙ Thailand ∙ Turkey ∙ UAE ∙ United Kingdom ∙ Uruguay ∙ USA

SANTA MONICA
SantaMonica.EVUSA.com
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
RON WYNN  (310) 963-9944

BRENTWOOD  |  $4,600,000
Open Sun 1-4. Stunning Spanish w/5bd+5.5ba, chefs kit, 
wine cellar, infinity pool, casita.
MARY BETH WOODS  (310) 571-1358

BRENTWOOD  |  $7,595,000
727 S Burlingame Ave | Custom-built 5BR/7BA home 
across from Brentwood Country Mart.
LINDA LACKEY  (310) 899-3408

ARCADIA  |  $4,128,000
4Br/4.5Ba home features majestic high ceilings, 
exposed beams attached two-car garage.
ASH RIZK  (626) 393-5695

ALTADENA  |  $1,350,000
Beautiful home nestled high in tranquil foothills of 
Altadena | 4 BD, 4 BA, 3,000 sqft apx
SCOTT JAMES & CHRIS STILLMARK  (626) 327-1836

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

VENTURA  |  $1,200,000
Spectacular architectural remodel. One of Ventura’s 
finest homes! Single level 3+2.5, .5ac
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  805-648-5051X147

VENICE  |  $2,900,000
Architectural 3-story duplex on Venice walk-street w/
two 3br/2ba units + downstairs studio
LINDA LIGHT  (310) 963-7010

VENICE  |  $3,535,000
2477 Glyndon Ave. Stunning 2017 construction. 
Modern 2-sty w/pool, 3+3.5.
CHRISTOPHE CHOO  (310) 777-6342

SOUTH PASADENA  |  $1,750,000
Coming 2/5!   Picture perfect 4 bed/2 bath Craftsman. 
www.1633Bushnell.com
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,395,000
3471 Loadstone | Prime S. of the Blvd. location. 4BR, 
3BA, entertainers’ backyard.
CYNTHIA RADOM  (310) 288-0479

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $2,979,000
Located on most coveted street in Sherman Oaks,  
stunning 4 BR+3.25 BA gated traditional
NIKKI JOEL  (310) 428-2248

SANTA BARBARA  |  $9,850,000
HopeRanchElegance.com A fine example of old world 
charm w/ modern day amenities near beach
LORENZEN PARTNERS  (805) 886-1842

REDONDO BEACH  |  $649,000
Newly Renovated 2BD/2.5BA Town Home | Bright Open 
Floor Plan | High Vaulted Wood Ceilings
JOHN CAPELLARO  (310) 463-4100

PLAYA VISTA  |  $1,965,000
Skylar penthouse w/ South facing pk views 3BD 2.5BA, 
single level,solar panels, 1909 sqft
SAM ARAGHI & RUDI BEHDAD  (310) 415-1118

PASADENA  |  $648,000
Spacious updated 3bd/2.5ba townhouse in the 
beautifully landscaped Mountain Park Villas.
WILLIAM FLANNIGAN  (310) 920-1108

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $3,399,900
Gorgeous home in the coded enclave w/ocean, 
mountain, cyn views elegant living & dining rm
JALEH AZARMI  (310) 403-8202

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $4,000,000
4+4.5, guard gated Ridgeview Country Estates. 1.17 
acre lot. Pool/spa, waterfall, views.
PAULETTE ZEMLICKA & JODEAN BUCKLEY  (818) 414-8735



PAGE 30

TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832 FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

ARCHITECTURE 
& DESIGN

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC.  
Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size 
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
shopping

• Unique center-courtyard design overlooking a large entertainers yard with great wraparound patios 
and garden areas

• Over 2550sqft set on a private 7000sqft lot 
• Living Room, great Dining Room and Family Room
• Versatile 3 bedroom, 3 bath with a fabulous wing ideal for teenagers, in-laws, home office, or rental 

income with private entrance & yard
• Bright interior completely updated in 2009 with a hip, very cool ambiance… walls of windows, bamboo 

flooring, contemporary baths and kitchen and warm wood finishes
• Huge Master Bedroom & bath with private yard
• Long driveway with big 2-car garage

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell 
Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

COURTYARD ARCHITECTURAL
NORTH OF MELROSE
$1,799,000
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TANIA FERRIS
310-713-8234 

TaniaFerris68@aol.com
CalBRE#00664167

2342 CANYONBACK ROAD, LA 90049

www.2342Canyonback.com

Absolutely sensational Country Club, City and Mountain Views throughout. Tremendous 
interior scale with high 25ft ceilings, expansive rooms, and a fabulous floorplan. Charming large 
backyard, grassy lawn, entertainers patio and tranquil terrace all overlooking scenic views. 
Luxurious Master Retreat with big sitting room, 2 spacious baths + walk-in closets. 

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the 
Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT 
LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews 
International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy 
of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from 
public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal 
inspection and with appropriate professionals. 

Open Tuesday, Jan. 24th 11am-2pm
and Sunday, Jan. 29th 1-4pm

5BR, 6.50BA, 4740 SQFT VIEW VILLA

MOUNTAINGATE IN BRENTWOOD
The Westside’s park-like enclave 

of luxury residences with 24HR Security

Great Brentwood value at $522.sqft

$2,475,000



PAGE 40

Fine Estates®

2100 N. Beverly Drive  I  Beverly Hills
www.2100NBeverlyDrive.com

$4,150,000
Open Tuesday 11-2

JOE BABAJIAN
310.623.8800

joe@joebabajian.com
CalBRE# 00813384
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and 
features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331/ 01027602

Gorgeous Cape Cod, south of the Blvd, newly built in 2015 on large 9000+ sf lot. This light-filled 5 bd home, has 
a fabulous floor plan. First level has a gourmet kitchen w/ large center island, butler’s pantry & breakfast area. 
Kitchen adjoins expansive family rm, open to yard. Gracious formal living rm & dining rm. Bonus room/office/gym 
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